WILLIAM RAINEY HARPER COLLEGE
1200 West Algonquin Road

Palatine, Illinois

Committee Meeting of the Whole Discussion Points

September 10, 2025

Call to Order/Roll Call

Public Comments

Follow Up Items

Discussion A

Discussion B

Discussion C

Discussion D

FY2025 Surplus
Annual Promise Update
College Plan

Higher Learning Commission
Reaffirmation

Review Board Packet

Review Board Calendar

Closed Session

Adjourn

Duetsch/Grapenthien
Williams/Warren-Crouch
Schlenbecker

Williams/Gorski/
Mormino

15 min

15 min

15 min

20 min

Harper College enriches its diverse communities by providing quality, affordable, and accessible education. Harper College, in
collaboration with its partners, inspires the transformation of individual lives, the workforce, and society.



